
No. Photo of packaging Type of packaging Material Material Identification Code Note

1 outer packing cardboard box
wadding

corrugated cardboard
polyethylene

#20 PAP 
#04 LDPE

2
outer packing cardboard box

PE tray
wadding

corrugated cardboard
polyethylene
polyethylene

#20 PAP 
#02 HDPE
#04 LDPE

3

outer packing cardboard box
wadding

plastic bag
PS tray

corrugated cardboard
polyethylene
polyethylene
polyethylene

#20 PAP 
#04 LDPE
#02 HDPE

#06 PS

4
outer packing cardboard box

PE tray
wadding

corrugated cardboard
polyethylene
polyethylene

#20 PAP 
#02 HDPE
#04 LDPE

5
outer packing cardboard box

wadding
plastic bag

corrugated cardboard
polyethylene
polyethylene

#20 PAP 
#04 LDPE
#02 HDPE

Packaging Material List for Fine Ceramic Components



6
outer packing cardboard box

PE tray
wadding

corrugated cardboard
polyethylene
polyethylene

#20 PAP 
#02 HDPE
#04 LDPE

7
outer packing cardboard box

PE tray
wadding

corrugated cardboard
polyethylene
polyethylene

#20 PAP 
#02 HDPE
#04 LDPE

8
outer packing cardboard box

wadding
plastic bag

corrugated cardboard
polyethylene
polyethylene

#20 PAP 
#04 LDPE
#02 HDPE

9

outer packing cardboard box
PE tray
wadding

plastic bag

corrugated cardboard
polyethylene
polyethylene
polyethylene

#20 PAP 
#02 HDPE
#04 LDPE
#02 HDPE

10

outer packing cardboard box
PE tray
wadding

plastic bag

corrugated cardboard
polyethylene
polyethylene
polyethylene

#20 PAP 
#02 HDPE
#04 LDPE
#02 HDPE



11
outer packing cardboard box

PE tray
wadding

corrugated cardboard
polyethylene
polyethylene

#20 PAP 
#02 HDPE
#04 LDPE

12
outer packing cardboard box

foamed styrol tray
wadding

corrugated cardboard
foamed styrol
polyethylene

#20 PAP 
#06 PS

#04 LDPE

13 outer packing cardboard box corrugated cardboard #20 PAP

14 outer packing cardboard box corrugated cardboard #20 PAP



15 outer packing cardboard box corrugated cardboard #20 PAP

16 outer packing cardboard box corrugated cardboard #20 PAP

17 outer packing cardboard box corrugated cardboard #20 PAP

18 cushioning Low density polyethylene #04 LDPE



19 PE packing Low density polyethylene #04 LDPE

20 plastic case Polystyrene #06 PS

21

1)                   2)                   3)                 4)

1)Corrugated cardboard
2)Styrofoam board
3)Styrofoam sheet
4)Bubble wrap

1)Corrugated cardboard
2)Polystyrol
3)Low density polyethylene
4)Low density polyethylene

1)PAP20
2)PS6
3)LDPE4
4)LDPE4

22

1)                   2)                   3)                 

1)Corrugated cardboard
2)Plastic case
3)Foamed polyethylene sheet

1)Corrugated cardboard
2)Polystyrol
3)Low density polyethylene

1)PAP20
2)PS6
3)LDPE4



23

1)                   2)                   3)                

1)Corrugated cardboard
2)Bubble wrap
3)Instapak,polyethylene sheet

1)Corrugated cardboard
2)Low density polyethylene
3)Polyurethane,Low density 
polyethylene

1)PAP20
2)LDPE4
3)PU7,LDPE4

24

1)                   2)                   3)         

1)Corrugated cardboard
2)Bubble wrap
3)Instapak,polyethylene sheet

1)Corrugated cardboard
2)Low density polyethylene
3)Polyurethane,Low density 
polyethylene

1)PAP20
2)LDPE4
3)PU7,LDPE4


